ESMT EMC5754
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc. Publication Date: Feb. 2014
     Revision: 3.5        1/20
Standalone Linear Li-Ion Battery Charger with
Thermal Regulation in SOT-23-5 and E-SOP-8
General Description
The EMC5754 is a complete linear charger for single cell
lithium-ion batteries. With small SOT-23-5 package and

SOT-23-5(Top View)
E-SOP-8(Top View)
Order information
EMC5754--XXVF05GRR
XX  Charger Voltage
VF05 SOT-23-5 Package
GRR RoHS &Halogen free
Rating: -40 to 85°C
Package in Tape & Reel
EMC5754-xxSG08NRR
xx  Charger Voltage
SG08  E-SOP-8 Package
NRR  RoHS & Halogen free package
Rating: -40 to 85°C
Package in Tape & Reel
Order, Mark & Packing Information
Charge
Voltage
Package Marking Product ID Packing
4.2V SOT-23-5 EMC5754-00VF05GRR
3K units
Tape & Reel
4.35V SOT-23-5 EMC5754-4DVF05GRR
3K units
Tape & Reel
ESMT EMC5754
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc. Publication Date: Feb. 2014
     Revision: 3.5        3/20
4.2V E-SOP-8 EMC5754-00SG08NRR
3K units
Tape & Reel
ESMT EMC5754
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc. Publication Date: Feb. 2014